8:00-8:05
8:05-8:10
8:10-9:40
9:40-%:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-11:85
11:55-12:28
12:28-12:51
12:51-1:20
1:201:25
1:25-2:80
2:50-3:00

‘Miss Daugs Achedule
Room 707
2019-2020

Gharacter Ed/ Homeroom
Transition

Math Block 1

Transition

Science/Social Studies

Snack

Planning

Science/Social Studies continued
Transition/Ghange Glasses with Mrs. Thompson's Homeroom
Science/Social Studies Block 2
Lunch

Science/Social Studies continued
Transition

Ma'th Block 2

Gharacter Ed./Wrap Up/Dismissal

Thursdays Specials
9:00-9:45



Room 707
2019-2020

Mustafa Al-Azzawi Trevor Jernigan
Alexander Bedgood John Kelling
Isabella Belden Amelia “Mia” McClure
Dynasty Bennett McKenzie McGarry
Austin Berlin Heaven Mosley
Allison Byrnes HyeRin Park
Monzerat Gonchola, Adarius Pickett
Griffin Gardona, Michael Power
Ke'William Gleveland-Gook Austin Reynard
Landon Garrett Evan Simon
Paxton Gerald ZyKerriyah Simpson
Jerrad Gillham Ashlyn Tompkins
Matthew Hilton Avery Towles

Jazlyn Huston



